PV weidinger

Treston Electric Desk 1800x800 M1500 for industrial use

Treston electric desk TED has quick, silent and wide height adjustment. It is suitable for

various industrial environments.

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the

TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniturelView TRESTON manufacturer

website]

Item no.

Model line
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Width

Depth

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

ESD compliant

WL60453
TED

TRESTON
TED818-41

Treston Deutschland GmbH
Frankfurter Str. 101
DE-65479 Raunheim
www.treston.de

1800 mm
800 mm
1835 mm
825 mm
175 mm
1 piece
1 piece
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