

Treston Electric Desk 1800x800 M1500 for industrial use

Treston electric desk TED has quick, silent and wide height adjustment. It is suitable for various industrial environments.

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_en|Design your individual workstation with the TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniture|View TRESTON manufacturer website]

Item no.	WL60453
Model line	TED
Manufacturer	TRESTON
Manufacturer article no.	TED818-41
GPSR manufacturer data	Treston Deutschland GmbH Frankfurter Str. 101 DE-65479 Raunheim www.treston.de
Width	1800 mm
Depth	800 mm
Length with packaging	1835 mm
Width with packaging	825 mm
Height with packaging	175 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
ESD compliant	no









